MODERNE

N.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
71
72
73
74

Conduttore-Driver
VINAI ANTONIO
THENOUX YVON
CAMBIASO CARLO
MANARA CORRADO
BALDI GIOVANNI
MOSSO FRANCESCA
REYNAUD MICHELE
CANDIAN LORENZO
BALLOR DOMENICO
TESSA ADELMO
ALESSANDRIA SIMONE
TESSA MAURO
BRAMANTE ROSANNA
CAMBIASO ANDREA
DAL BEN LUCIANO
VELDORALE LUCA
AMBROSIANI ALESSANDRO
MALVASIO ROBERTO
AMBROSIANI FRANCESCO
SIVORI FRANCO

VIEL ANTONIO

ALA RICCARDO

AUTOSTORICHE
1° Raggruppamento Periodi D (31-46) E (47-61) F (62-65) G1 (66-69)
TURISMO

N.

Conduttore-Driver

101 "ROBERT"

Vettura-Car
500 SUPERSALITA
LANCIA DELTA HF

FIAT X 1/9
PEUGEOT 106
FIAT RITMO 130
MAZDA 323
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
HONDA CIVIC TYPE
RENAULT CLIO WIL.

FIAT PUNTO

SEICENTO ABARTH
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 206

FERRARI 458 GT
A112/KAWASAKI

RADICAL SR3

RADICAL SR4

RADICAL SR4

ERBERTH R3

OSELLA PA 20/P

SIGHINOLFI BMW

Vettura-Car
FIAT ABARTH 850TC

Per

Per
F

Cat/Cl.
E1 ITALIA
E3A2000
E351600
E3A1400
E3A2000
E3A+2000
N1600
N2000
N2000
A1600
A1600
A1600
A2000
A2000
GT3+3000
E251600
E2B1600
E2B1600
E2B1600
CN1600
CN 3000
E2 B3000

Cat/Cl.
T850

FIA

FIA
Al

Scuderia-Team
SUPERGARA

ALTA VALLE M.
ALTA VALLE M.
ALTA VALLE M.
METECO CORSE
VALSUSA MOTORT.
VALSUSA MOTORT.

VALSUSA MOTORT.

VALSUSA MOTORTT.
VALSUSA MOTORT.
ALTA VALLE M.
MIRABELL M.M.
ALTA VALLE M.
ALTA VALLE M.
WINNERS RALLY T.
ALTA VALLE M.
ERBERTH RACING
BOLOGNA CORSE
DUE GI SPORT

Scuderia-Team
S.C. VALLE D'AOSTA

Naz
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102 BALBI ALESSANDRO
103 STERBA JOSEF

104 GOBBINI BORIS
105 MOSCA EUGENIO

106 MORTEO EMANUELE
107 GUANZIROLI GUALTIREO

108 LABNER REINHARD

109 RINOLFI ALESSANDRO
111 ZAMPIERI GIAMPIERO
113 PRIMO MAURIZIO ELIO

114 ROLLINO ROBERTO
115 ZUCCHETTI ENRICO
116 CAZZOLA GIORGIO
118 KONICAR VLADIMIR
119 BETTI FRANCO

121 FIORITO CARLO
GRAN TURISMO

122 PAGLIARELLO GIOVANNI
123 BENUSIGLIO RENATO

124 CAJANI MARCO
125 GRILLO FRANCO
126 MORANDO MARIO
127 DAVOLI SERGIO

128 MANDELLI VITTORIO MARIA
129 ANDREOTTI EUGENIO
GRAN TURISMO PROTOTIPO

131 TAGLIETTI GIORGIO

INNOCENTI COOPER
ABARTH 1000 TC
ABARTH 1000 TC

A.ROMEO GIULETTA

A.ROMEO GIULIETTA

A.ROMEO GIULIETTA
AUSTIN COOPER S

MORRIS COOPER S

FULVIA COUPE'
A.R. GT JUNIOR
LANCIA FULVIA HF
NSUTT
A.ROMEO GIULIA GT
BMW 2002 TI
BMW 2002 TI
BMW 2002 TI

ABARTH 1000 B.
A.R. GIULIETTA SV
A.R. GIULIETTA SS

FULVIA SPORT
PORSCHE 911

PORSCHE 911T
AURELIA B20

JAGUAR ETYPE

AUSTIN HEALEY

2° Raggruppamento Periodi G2/H1 (1970-1975)

TURISMO

G1
Gl
G1

M T m m m

Gl
Gl
G1
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl

E
G1
G1
G1

E

E

E

T1000
T1000
T1000
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1600
T2000
T2000
T2000

GT1000
GT1300
GT1300
GT1300
GT2000
GT2000
GT+2000
GT+2000

GTP1150

A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4
A5
A5
A5

A2
A3
A3
A3
A5
A5
A6
A6

A7

BOLOGNA CORSE
CZECH NAT. TEAM
VALDELSA CLASSIC
SC. DEL PORTELLO
SC. DEL PORTELLO
SC. DEL PORTELLO

BOLOGNA CORSE

RACING CLUB 19
RACING CLUB 19
PILOTI SENESI
RACING CLUB 19
CZECH NAT. TEAM
PILOTI SENESI
LORO PIANA C.

TEAM ITALIA
SC. DEL PORTELLO
SC. DEL PORTELLO

RACING CLUB 19
RODODENDRI H.
BOLOGNA CORSE
BOLOGNA CORSE
BOLOGNA CORSE

BOLOGNA CORSE

Q.
N

(@]
N
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N.
201
203
204
205

Conduttore-Driver
BERRA LUIGI

VENANZI STEFANO
RAIMONDI ROBERTO
CORRENTE FRANCESCO

TURISMO COMPETIZIONE

211
212
214
215
216
217
219
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
231
232
233

PICCIONI CESARE

"GALOPS"

CARAVELLO MARIO

DA FRASSINI RICCARDO
PEZZANI ANDREA
BRAGAGNI CAPACCINI ENNIO
COLAPICCHIONI MATTEO
PERILLI FIORELLO
CAMEIRONE LUCA
CRAVETTO UMBERTO

DE REGE DI DONATO GUIDO
PRINA MELLO LUCA
MORTEO ALESSANDRO
ARESE LORENZO

VENTURA GRAZIANO

ELIA MAURIZIO

ASTA SALVATORE

ROLFO ALESSANDRO

GRAN TURISMO

235
237
238
239

GROSSI FERNANDO
TOMATIS MARCEL
MOTTI ILDEBRANDO
BRANDI SILVANO

GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE

243

BALEMI GIANMARCO

Vettura-Car
A112 ABARTH
A.R. GIULIA SUPER
A.R. GT JUNIOR
FIAT 128 RALLY

FIAT GIANNINI 500 TV
ABARTH 595 SS
GIANNINI 650NP

GIANNINI 700
GIANNINI 650 NP
GIANNINI 650 NP

FIAT 850 CS

FIAT 128 RALLY

A.R. GIULIA GT
A.R. GIULIA GTV

A.ROMEO GIULIA GT

BMW 2002TII

A.ROMEO 1750 GTAM

A.ROMEO GTAM
BMW 2002TII
FORD ESCORT RS
BMW 2002TII
A.ROMEO GTV

LANCIA FULVIA C.
PORSCHE CARRERA
PORSCHE 911 SC
DE TOMASO PANTERA

ALPINE A110

Per

Cat/Cl.
T1000
T1300
T1300
T1300

TC500
TC600
TC700
TC700
TC700
TC700
TC1000
TC1300
TC1300
TC1600
TC1600
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000

GT1300
GT+2500
GT+2500
GT+2500

GTS1600

FIA
B2
B3
B3
B3

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B3
B3
B4
B4
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5
B5

B6
B6
B6

B4

Scuderia-Team
CASSIA CORSE

BOLOGNA CORSE

PILOTI SENESI
PILOTI SENESI
PILOTI SENESI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
VALDELSA CLASSIC
ETRURIA
VALDELSA CLASSIC
BOLOGNA CORSE
DOLLY MOTOR.
RACING CLUB 19
RACING CLUB 19
TEAM BASSANO
SC. DEL PORTELLO
VELTRO CUNEO
BOLOGNA CORSE
RODODENDRI H.
BOLOGNA CORSE
RACING CLUB 19

BOLOGNA CORSE
PARAGON

DMAX SWISS

Naz
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244
247
248
249
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

LENA ENRICO

SALVI ADRIANO
GORNI ROBERTO
CERUTTI PIERCARLO
BEAUDIN JEAN-LUC
"CICCIOPASTICCIO"
ALEMANI MARIO
MACCHI DEL SETTE GERARDO
GROSSO VITTORIO
PALMIERI GIULIANO
PEROTTO MASSIMO
VIVALDA GUIDO

FULVIA HF 1,6
FIAT 124 RALLY
FIAT 124 ABARTH
PORSCHE 911 S
PORSCHE 911 S
PORSCHE 911 S
PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 911 RS
PORSCHE 911 RSR

DE TOMASO PANTERA

PORSCHE 911 RSR
PORSCHE RS

3° Raggruppamento Periodi H2/1 (1976-1981)
TURISMO

N.
301
302
303

Conduttore-Driver
BEVEGNI RICCARDO
BARBIERI GIANPIETRO
BERTINELLI ALVARO

TURISMO COMPETIZIONE

306
307
308
309
311
313
315
316
318
319
321

TALLONE CLAUDIO
SERSE VINCENZO
CARANZANO FILIPPO
AGAZZONE DANIELE
KUBICER JIRI
COCCHI LORENZO
CARENA GIOVANNI
ERMINI ROBERTO
MORO ENNIO
NOVO VITTORIO
GUERRA VINCENZO

Vettura-Car
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH

A 112 ABARTH
FIAT 127 SPORT
A 112 ABARTH
FIAT 127 L
SKODA 130RS
GOLF GTI
VOLKS. SCIROCCO
GOLF GTI
OPEL KADETT GTE
OPEL KADETT GTE
OPEL KADETT GTE

Per

GTS1600
GTS2000
GTS2000
GTS2500
GTS2500
GTS2500
GTS2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500

Cat/Cl.
T1150
T1150
T1150

TC1150
TC1150
TC1150
TC1150
TC1300
TC1600
TC1600
TC1600
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000

B4
B5
B5
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6

FIA
C1
(ox}
C1

C1
c1
C1
c1
C1
c2
C2
c2
C2
c2
C2

BORRET TEAM
RODODENDRI H.
TEAM ITALIA

RACING CLUB 19
SUPERGARA

BOLOGNA CORSE
METECO CORSE
RACING CLUB 19

Scuderia-Team
SCUDERIA ITALIA

VALDELSA CLASSIC

RIVIERA FIORI
TEAM ITALIA

BMT SC.BIELLESE

CZECH NAT. TEAM

CASSIA CORSE

RODODENDRI H.
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322
323

GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE

325

GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE

326
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
335

ARGENTIERI LEO
PENDINI VITTORIO

BAULINO LUIGI

MOSSO ROBERTO
LYVEROULAZ WALTER
ARALDO DARIO
MORELLI LEANDRO
TESSORE GIORGIO
RAMELLO FERDINANDO
MASSAGLIA MARIO
CERATI DARIO

CZAPKA MARIAN

SILHOUETTES

341
343
344
346
347
351
353
354

GUERCI FABIO
AMBROSIANI MASSIMINO
BELLINI FABIO

MAGNONE ENRICO

VINAI LUCA

DE MARTINI SERGIO
VALZANO DINO
ALMERAS JEAN-MARIE

BMW 2002TII
ALFETTA GT

PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL ASCONA 400
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 SC

PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 RS

PORSCHE 924

PORSCHE 928S

A112
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH
FIAT X 1/9
FIAT 128
FIAT X 1/9
PORSCHE RS
PORSCHE 935

4° Raggruppamento Classic Periodo J1 (82-85)
GRUPPO N

N.
401

Conduttore-Driver
TACCHINI MARIO

Vettura-Car
RITMO ABARTH 125TC

Raggruppamento Classic Periodo J2 ( 83-90)

Per
1

TC2000
TC2500

GT+2500

GTS2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500

SIL1000
SIL1150
SIL 1150
SIL 1300
SIL1300
SIL1600
SIL+2000
SIL+2000

Cat/Cl.
N2000

FIA
D2

NORD PIEMONTE I
RACING CLUB 19 I

RACING CLUB 19 I

METECO CORSE
S.C.VALLE D'AOSTA
METECO CORSE

I

I

I

I
RACING CLUB 19 I
RACING CLUB 19 I
I

AUTORLANDO S. I
KATREX KAR. AUTOS. PL

VALDELSA CLASSIC
ALTA VALLE M.
KINZICA
ALTA VALLE M.

oot e oo o

I
I
I
I
I
SPORT FAVALE 07 I
I
F

PORSCHE ALMERAS

Scuderia-Team Naz
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GRUPPO N

N.

Conduttore-Driver

411 MENICHELLI FRANCO
GRUPPO A

413 CALI' ALFREDO

415 TERLIZZI RAFFAELE

FORMULA

N.
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

Conduttore-Driver
SOFIA GIUSEPPE
GRASSANO ALDO
TRENTINI ALESSANDRO
BURATTI ROBERTO
ARALLA MATTEO
TYKAL PETR
GUISTARINI EDMOND

BIPOSTO CORSA

N.
25
24
23
22
21
19
18
16
15
14
12

Conduttore-Driver
CAMILLI TONINO
GHINI ENRICO
GRASSO ANGELA
CHIANUCCI GIANCARLO
PRUGGER GEORG
NOCENTINI TIBERIO
SALA MARIO
NALDINI MARCO
FIUME ANDREA
BONUCCI ANDREA
BOLOGNA ANGELO

Vettura-Car
BMW M3 E30

PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
FIAT UNO SX

Vettura-Car
SOFIA F.MONZA
FORMULA MONZA
ABARTH FOR. ITALIA
VAN DIEMEN
F.RENAULT EUROPA
F-EASTER MTX1 1 03
CHEBRON B48 F2

Vettura-Car
FIAT 1100 ALA D'ORO
AMS 176
LOTUS 23B
FULVIA BARCHETTA
ALTA SPORTS
CHEVRON B19
PORSCHE 906
OSELLAPA Y9
FIUME ANDREA
OLMAS
LUCCHINI SN 86

Per
J2

12

12

Per

Per

IR
F
GR

Cat/Cl.
N+2000

A1300
A1600

Cat/Cl.
F.MONZA
F.MONZA

F.ITALIA

Cat/Cl.
BC1150
BC1300
BC1600
BC1600
BC2000
BC2000
BC2000
BC1600
BC2000
SN2500
SN2500

FIA

FIA

E2
E2
E2
E3

FIA
A7
c4
A8
A8
A9
A9
A9
c4
c4
D6
D6

Scuderia-Team
TEAM ITALIA

ANTARES MOTOR.
BL RACING

Scuderia-Team

PILOTI SENESI

VALDELSA CLASSIC
SK..TEC.MODRICE

Scuderia-Team
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA
PILOTI SENESI

BOLOGNA CORSE
TEAM ITALIA
ASPAS
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA

BOLOGNA CORSE

Naz-.
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ZUCCHI SANDRO
CANTARELLA PAOLO
TURRIZIANI ROBERTO
DI FULVIO SIMONE
CREMONESI FRANCO
BORMOLINI MAURO
LOTTINI PIERO

RIOLO SALVATORE
BONUCCI UBERTO

DI FULVIO STEFANO

LUCCHINI SN 86
OSELLA PA10
OSELLAPAN

OSELLA PA 9/90

OSELLA PA 9/90
OSELLAPAS

OSELLA PA 9/90

STENGER ES 861

OSELLA PA9/90

OSELLA PA 9/90

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR

SN2500
SN2500
SN3000
BC2000
BC2000
BC+2000
BC+2000
BC+2000
BC+2000
BC+2000

D6
D6
D7
D4
D4
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

BOLOGNA CORSE
CLUB ITALIA
CLUB ITALIA

PUBLIMOTOR

SPORT MANAG.

BBRACING

BOLOGNA CORSE

BOLOGNA CORSE
TEAM ITALIA

PUBLIMOTOR
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